Individual Best Times (All Time)

Casper Whitewood - (1181563) - Tigers SC (Jersey) Ltd - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:07.70
2:09.32
2:09.38
2:09.82
2:11.38
2:11.73
2:12.82
2:14.15
2:14.65
2:16.10
2:18.41
2:18.44
2:22.10
2:23.35
2:25.54
2:27.73
2:28.18
2:28.36
2:38.68
2:39.54
2:42.54
2:43.98
2:45.22
2:46.32
3:21.18

4:12.33

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

471
453
453
448
432
429
418
406
401
389
370
369
341
333
318
304
301
300
245
241
228
222
217
213
120
61

Round

m m I I

I m =

I =m m T

Date

15/05/21
30/11/19
01/03/20
26/10/19
07/12119
02/02/20
03/02/19
23/03/19
08/06/19
27/10/18
15/12/18
28/01/18
1211117
2511117
21/10117
05/02/17
06/05/17
22/04/17
26/11/16
03/07/16
13/11/16
22/10/16
24/04/16
06/11/16
22/11/15
04/11/14

Meet

Spring Back to Competition Gala

Channel Island Championships

Island Championships Series 2020

Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2019

52nd Jersey Open Age Group Swimmimg Champs
Hampshire County Championships 2020

Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019

JASA Island Championships Series (1 of 3) 2019

The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019

Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018

51st Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Championships
Hampshire County Championships 2018

50th Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Championships
Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017
Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
The Specsavers Meet 2017

Island Championships Series (1 of 2) 2017

Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships
Walkers Tigers Club Championships July 2016

49th Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Champs
Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016

JASA Island Championships Series (10f2)

Channel Island Championships Qualifier

Walkers Tiger SC Club Championships

Jersey Club Championships

Venue

Jersey
Guernsey
Jersey

St Brelade
Haute Vallee
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Les Quennevais
Guernsey

St Brelade, Jersey
HAUTE VALLEE
Waterlooville
Haute Vallee
Guernsey

St Brelade
Waterlooville
Guernsey
Jersey

Les Quennevais
Jersey

Jersey

St Brelade
Jersey

St Helier

Jersey

Langford

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

4
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 2

3
TigersJersey 2
Tigersdersey 2
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 4
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 3
Tigersdersey 4
Tigersdersey 4
Jersey 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
2:07.70
2:09.38
2:11.73
2:11.38
2:09.32
2:09.82
2:14.65
2:14.15
2:12.82
2:18.41
2:16.10
2:18.44
2:23.35
2:22.10
2:25.54
2:28.18
2:28.36
2:27.73
2:38.68
2:42.54
2:46.32
2:43.98
2:39.54
2:45.22
3:21.18
4:12.33

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

471
453
429
432
453
448
401
406
418
370
389
369
333
341
318
301
300

213
222
241

120
61

Round

F
F

m m I

T

Date

15/05/21
01/03/20
02/02/20
07/12/19
30/11/19
26/10/19
08/06/19
23/03/19
03/02/19
15/12/18
27/10/18
28/01/18
2511117
1211117
2111017
06/05/17
22/04/17
05/02/17
26/11/16
13/11/16
06/11/16
22/10/16
03/07/16
24/04/16
22/11/15
04/11/14

Meet

Spring Back to Competition Gala

Island Championships Series 2020

Hampshire County Championships 2020

52nd Jersey Open Age Group Swimmimg Champs
Channel Island Championships

Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2019

The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019

JASA Island Championships Series (1 of 3) 2019
Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019

51st Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Championships
Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018
Hampshire County Championships 2018

Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017
50th Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Championships
Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017

The Specsavers Meet 2017

Island Championships Series (1 of 2) 2017

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships

49th Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Champs
Channel Island Championships Qualifier

Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016
Walkers Tigers Club Championships July 2016

JASA Island Championships Series (10f2)

Walkers Tiger SC Club Championships

Jersey Club Championships

Venue

Jersey

Jersey
Waterlooville
Haute Vallee
Guernsey

St Brelade
Guernsey

Les Quennevais
Waterlooville
HAUTE VALLEE
St Brelade, Jersey
Waterlooville
Guernsey
Haute Vallee

St Brelade
Guernsey
Jersey
Waterlooville
Les Quennevais
Jersey

St Helier

St Brelade
Jersey

Jersey

Jersey

Langford

Page 2/2

Club Swam Under Level

4
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 2
Tigersdersey 3
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 2

3
Tigersdersey 2
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 2
Tigersdersey 3
TigersJersey 3
Tigersdersey 4
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 4
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 4
Jersey 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



