Individual Best Times (All Time)

Casper Whitewood - (1181563) - Tigers SC (Jersey) Ltd - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level			
2:07.70	471	F	15/05/21	Spring Back to Competition Gala	Jersey		4			
2:09.32	453	F	30/11/19	Channel Island Championships	Guernsey	TigersJersey	2			
2:09.38	453	F	01/03/20	Island Championships Series 2020	Jersey	TigersJersey	3			
2:09.82	448	F	26/10/19	Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2019	St Brelade	TigersJersey	2			
2:11.38	432	F	07/12/19	52nd Jersey Open Age Group Swimmimg Champs	Haute Vallee	TigersJersey	3			
2:11.73	429	Н	02/02/20	Hampshire County Championships 2020	Waterlooville	TigersJersey	2			
2:12.82	418	Н	03/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Waterlooville	TigersJersey	2			
2:14.15	406	F	23/03/19	JASA Island Championships Series (1 of 3) 2019	Les Quennevais	TigersJersey	3			
2:14.65	401	F	08/06/19	The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019	Guernsey	TigersJersey	2			
2:16.10	389	F	27/10/18	Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018	St Brelade, Jersey	TigersJersey	2			
2:18.41	370	F	15/12/18	51st Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Championships	HAUTE VALLEE	TigersJersey	3			
2:18.44	369	Н	28/01/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Waterlooville	TigersJersey	2			
2:22.10	341	F	12/11/17	50th Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Championships	Haute Vallee		3			
2:23.35	333	F	25/11/17	Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017	Guernsey	TigersJersey	2			
2:25.54	318	F	21/10/17	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017	St Brelade	TigersJersey	2			
2:27.73	304	Н	05/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Waterlooville	TigersJersey	2			
2:28.18	301	F	06/05/17	The Specsavers Meet 2017	Guernsey	TigersJersey	2			
2:28.36	300	F	22/04/17	Island Championships Series (1 of 2) 2017	Jersey	TigersJersey	3			
2:38.68	245	F	26/11/16	Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships	Les Quennevais	TigersJersey	3			
2:39.54	241	F	03/07/16	Walkers Tigers Club Championships July 2016	Jersey	TigersJersey	4			
2:42.54	228	F	13/11/16	49th Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Champs	Jersey	TigersJersey	3			
2:43.98	222	F	22/10/16	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016	St Brelade	TigersJersey	3			
2:45.22	217	F	24/04/16	JASA Island Championships Series (1of2)	Jersey	TigersJersey	3			
2:46.32	213	F	06/11/16	Channel Island Championships Qualifier	St Helier	TigersJersey	4			
3:21.18	120	F	22/11/15	Walkers Tiger SC Club Championships	Jersey	TigersJersey	4			
4:12.33	61	F	04/11/14	Jersey Club Championships	Langford	Jersey	4			

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:07.70	471	F	15/05/21	Spring Back to Competition Gala	Jersey		4
2:09.38	453	F	01/03/20	Island Championships Series 2020	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
2:11.73	429	Н	02/02/20	Hampshire County Championships 2020	Waterlooville	TigersJersey	2
2:11.38	432	F	07/12/19	52nd Jersey Open Age Group Swimmimg Champs	Haute Vallee	TigersJersey	3
2:09.32	453	F	30/11/19	Channel Island Championships	Guernsey	TigersJersey	2
2:09.82	448	F	26/10/19	Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2019	St Brelade	TigersJersey	2
2:14.65	401	F	08/06/19	The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019	Guernsey	TigersJersey	2
2:14.15	406	F	23/03/19	JASA Island Championships Series (1 of 3) 2019	Les Quennevais	TigersJersey	3
2:12.82	418	Н	03/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Waterlooville	TigersJersey	2
2:18.41	370	F	15/12/18	51st Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Championships	HAUTE VALLEE	TigersJersey	3
2:16.10	389	F	27/10/18	Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018	St Brelade, Jersey	TigersJersey	2
2:18.44	369	Н	28/01/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Waterlooville	TigersJersey	2
2:23.35	333	F	25/11/17	Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017	Guernsey	TigersJersey	2
2:22.10	341	F	12/11/17	50th Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Championships	Haute Vallee		3
2:25.54	318	F	21/10/17	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017	St Brelade	TigersJersey	2
2:28.18	301	F	06/05/17	The Specsavers Meet 2017	Guernsey	TigersJersey	2
2:28.36	300	F	22/04/17	Island Championships Series (1 of 2) 2017	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
2:27.73	304	Н	05/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Waterlooville	TigersJersey	2
2:38.68	245	F	26/11/16	Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships	Les Quennevais	TigersJersey	3
2:42.54	228	F	13/11/16	49th Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Champs	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
2:46.32	213	F	06/11/16	Channel Island Championships Qualifier	St Helier	TigersJersey	4
2:43.98	222	F	22/10/16	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016	St Brelade	TigersJersey	3
2:39.54	241	F	03/07/16	Walkers Tigers Club Championships July 2016	Jersey	TigersJersey	4
2:45.22	217	F	24/04/16	JASA Island Championships Series (1of2)	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
3:21.18	120	F	22/11/15	Walkers Tiger SC Club Championships	Jersey	TigersJersey	4
4:12.33	61	F	04/11/14	Jersey Club Championships	Langford	Jersey	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS